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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Xu3184
Elevate

9.100 9.250 9.5259.100 36.975
2T 2T 6T 1 1 

1 

Emma Lackner3197
Gymtowne

9.275 9.250 9.1009.200 36.825
1 2T 5 10 2 

2 

Gabrielle Beaudoin3160
Accel

9.075 8.875 9.2259.525 36.700
4 12 1 4T 3 

3 

Brooke McGrath3188
Extreme

8.950 9.125 9.3759.100 36.550
10T 6T 6T 3 4 

4 

Mia Christian3209
Technique

8.975 9.225 9.1759.000 36.375
7T 4 10 8 5 

5 

Tara Benkowski3213
Youngsters

8.800 8.900 9.2009.400 36.300
15 11 2T 6T 6 

6 

Mia Jeffery3187
Extreme

8.950 8.825 9.2259.225 36.225
10T 14T 4 4T 7 

7 

Paradise Powell3204
Oroville

9.100 8.925 9.2008.900 36.125
2T 9T 11T 6T 8 

8 

Paloma Akiwenzie3192
Golden Bear

8.975 8.850 8.8509.400 36.075
7T 13 2T 18 9 

9 

Kaelyn Aquino3200
North Bay

9.000 8.775 9.4258.850 36.050
6 16T 14 2 10 

10 

Simran Mahajan3212
Tricks Granite Bay

8.875 9.125 8.9759.050 36.025
14 6T 9 15 11 

11 

Kaylee Hubbard3174
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.825 8.9009.100 35.850
5 14T 6T 16T 12 

12 

Eden Baker3208
Technique

8.975 9.200 9.0258.600 35.800
7T 5 16 11T 13 

13 

Rachael Everest3194
GymJammers

8.950 8.725 9.1508.900 35.725
10T 18 11T 9 14 

14 

Nadya Wu3166
American

8.550 9.000 9.0008.875 35.425
18 8 13 13T 15 

15 

Gabby Martino3211
Technique

8.700 9.325 8.9008.450 35.375
16 1 17 16T 16 

16 

Leilani Mourier3189
Extreme

8.900 8.925 9.0258.400 35.250
13 9T 18 11T 17 

17 

Aanika Hugg3203
Oroville

8.625 8.775 9.0008.800 35.200
17 16T 15 13T 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Junior C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Childers3186
Extreme

9.250 9.175 9.5009.575 37.500
2 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Koehler3172
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.125 9.2509.525 37.175
1 5T 2 4 2 

2 

Zoe Dix3179
Edge

9.075 9.100 9.5009.375 37.050
5 7T 3 1T 3 

3 

Fallon Abernethy3196
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.425 9.3258.850 36.800
3 2 12 3 4 

4 

Makena Leacox3173
Davis Diamonds

9.025 9.600 9.0758.950 36.650
8 1 10 8 5 

5 

Samantha  Stifle3170
CYC

9.125 9.025 8.9259.125 36.200
4 12 7 15 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Pavano3190
Extreme

8.975 8.925 9.0009.275 36.175
9T 14 4 12T 7 

7 

Sarah Jackson3201
Novato

8.950 8.775 9.2259.150 36.100
11 16 6 5 8 

8 

Kelsie DeLeuran3199
NorCal Elite

8.875 9.075 9.0259.075 36.050
13 9* 9 9* 9T

9T

Anna Gornyitzki3176
East Bay

9.050 9.075 9.0258.900 36.050
6T 9* 11 9* 9T

9T

Ryenn Woods3181
Edge

8.900 9.075 9.2008.800 35.975
12 9T 13 6T 11 

11 

Emma Harris3210
Technique

8.825 9.100 9.2008.725 35.850
15 7T 14 6T 12 

12 

Jasmine Litz3165
American

8.500 9.000 9.0009.175 35.675
17 13 5 12T 13 

13 

Jessica Zawadzki3185
Elevate

8.975 9.150 9.0258.375 35.525
9T 4 16 9T 14 

14 

Katelyn Crossman3175
East Bay

9.050 9.125 8.9758.200 35.350
6T 5T 17 14 15 

15 

Jada Grey3183
Elevate

8.800 8.900 8.3759.100 35.175
16 15 8 17 16 

16 

Nora Matthews3191
Gold Country

8.850 8.500 8.9008.400 34.650
14 17 15 16 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Junior D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Black3202
Oroville

9.175 9.300 9.3509.450 37.275
1 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Ella Brady3164
American

9.150 9.400 9.1259.550 37.225
2T 1 1 7 2 

2 

Elle Hatamiya3193
Golden Bear

9.025 9.100 9.4009.150 36.675
6T 7 5T 1 3 

3 

Tara Salli3180
Edge

8.850 9.050 9.2759.400 36.575
14T 8 3 4T 4 

4 

Kate McDonagh3177
East Bay

9.150 9.125 8.9258.925 36.125
2T 6 14 10T 5 

5 

Willa Baker3163
American

8.850 9.175 8.9009.175 36.100
14T 4 4 12T 6T

6T

Emma Zuniga3207
Rodina

9.050 9.150 8.9508.950 36.100
4T 5 11T 9 6T

6T

Itzel Barajas3182
Elevate

9.050 8.950 9.1008.950 36.050
4T 10 11T 8 8 

8 

Grace True3162
Aerials

8.900 9.300 8.7259.100 36.025
10T 2T 7 15 9 

9 

Catherine Zola3167
American

9.025 9.000 9.2758.575 35.875
6T 9 17 4T 10 

10 

Sydney Michaelsen3169
CYC

8.925 8.550 9.3759.000 35.850
9 17 10 2 11 

11 

Fiona Tran3198
Marin Elite

9.000 8.775 8.9258.950 35.650
8 14 11T 10T 12 

12 

Hannah Cabarles3178
Edge

8.725 8.750 9.1758.700 35.350
18 15 15 6 13T

13T

Avery Hoffman3168
Athletic Horizons

8.800 8.725 8.6759.150 35.350
17 16 5T 16 13T

13T

Iris Smart3205
Redwood Coast

8.900 8.875 8.9008.625 35.300
10T 12 16 12T 15 

15 

BriLee Snow3161
Aerials

8.875 8.800 8.5009.025 35.200
13 13 9 18 16 

16 

Anna Gorban3206
Rodina

8.850 8.250 8.8509.075 35.025
14T 18 8 14 17 

17 

Kaela Costello3171
Champion

8.900 8.900 8.6008.425 34.825
10T 11 18 17 18 

18 
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